ST MARY’S CANTEEN LIMITED MENU

Mini Pies $1.50
Pizza Bread $1.50

Mini Pies $1.50
Hotdog & Sauce $3.50
& Cheese $3.70
With both $3.90
Chilli Chicken Wrap $4.80

(Chilli chicken tender, lettuce, tomato,
cucumber, beetroot, carrot & mayo)

Calci Yum Milk $2.00
(Chocolate, strawberry)
Pop Top Orchy $2.00

(Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant, orange)

TERM 2 2020

FIRST LUNCH

Yummy Drummys
Fruit salad cup

SECOND LUNCH

DRINKS

Yummy Drummys
Hot Pie & Sauce
Sausage Roll & Sauce

Chicken salad tub

Plain Milk

Chill J sparkling

$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$4.50
$4.00

$4.00

$1.00

$2.00

(Raspberry, lemonade, watermelon,

orange\passion)



