ST MARY'S CANTEEN LIMITED MENU TERM 2 2020

FIRST LUNCH

Mini Pies Pizza Bread	\$1.50 \$1.50	Yummy Drummys Fruit salad cup	\$1.50 \$1.50
SECOND LUNCH			
Mini Pies	\$1.50	Yummy Drummys	\$1.50
Hotdog & Sauce	\$3.50	Hot Pie & Sauce	\$4.50
& Cheese With both	\$3.70 \$3.90	Sausage Roll & Sauce	\$4.00
Chilli Chicken Wrap (Chilli chicken tender, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot, carrot & mayo)	\$4.80	Chicken salad tub	\$4.00
<u>DRINKS</u>			
Calci Yum Milk (Chocolate, strawberry)	\$2.00	Plain Milk	\$1.00
Pop Top Orchy (Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant, orange)	\$2.00	Chill J sparkling (Raspberry, lemonade, watermelo orange\passion)	\$2.00 on,